
-:: MSC Standings with Bonus Added
81234507 Bonus Total

1 Floen, Brian

2 Lindquist, Jim

3 Poelzer, Clark

4 Hendrickson,

5 Downer, Rob

6 lliller, Bob

7 Seath, Dale

8 Racette, Tim

9 Loth, Al

10 Holets, Ken

1l tifhite, Greg

l2 Wirz, Mike

l3 Jansson, Stev

14 Halida, Tery

15 Captain, Gene

16 LuE, David

17 Korth,Tom

18 Busch, Neil

19 Schach( Terry

20 Blad, Roger

2l Baker, Jeff

22 Abrams, Hal

23 Gerdes, Randy

24 Gerst, Dave

25 Hendedite, Joh

26 Schmid, Mike

27 Pals, Bruce

28 Hanson, Ken
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MSC Standings with
123

Bonus Added
4567 Bonus Total

29 Olynyk, Dave

30 Havlish, Tom

3t Stepp, Ron

32 Latvala, Rich

33 Ring , Gary

3,1 Hophns, Larry

35 Nordyke, Reed

35 Peck, Randal
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's' MSC Hi-Lo Doubles
1 2 3 4 e-u" 4-Total 5 6 7 8 eon* Actual Team

5 Abrams, Hal 225 181 192 222 40 860 214 247 262 198 80 1861

5 Poefzer,Cfark t85 233 289 217 80 10& 258 218 227 n1 n0 2'|08 3969

6 Captain, Gene 219 213 178 184 80 874 226 213 233 218 160 ,|954

6 Jansson, Steve 211 225 218 152 120 965 234 180 2,|3 205 .|60 ,|958 3912

8 Korth, Tom 180 221 225 231 40 897 238 226 222 235 80 1898

8 White, Greg 197 203 237 225 80 942 215 212 216 257 120 ,|982 3880

3 Busch,l'leil 196 225 256 203 14{, 1020 193 200 259 184 40 '1896

3 Gersl, Dave 200 ,|85 206 189 780 220 257 265 217 120 ,|859 3755

'f Hendrickson, Ca 300 202 254 257 160 1173 221 203 182 192 80 2051

1 Hopkins, Larry 155 192 203 173 723 195 212 207 214 120 1671 3722

2 Downer. Rob 255 ,|97 258 225 120 1055 247 185 235 207 120 2049

2 Wynne, Jim 192 195 1'tg 229 765 225 236 198 189 40 1653 3702

4 Holets, Ken 245 168 244 279 80 10,|6 236 246 186 222 80 ,|986

4 Ring ,Gary 189 149 234 203 40 815 23{l 226 154 184 80 1689 3675

7 Latvala, Rich ,|95 208 225 ,|83 80 891 ,165 255 ,|79 162 40 ,|692

7 Schmid, ike 232 236 2/t5 161 80 954 195 209 2{6 189 80 ,|843 
31t35
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Bowler

MSC Eliminator I
Racette. Tim

Schmid, Mike

Floen, Brian
Blad, Roqer
Jansson, Steve

Nordyke, Reed

Miller, Bob
Downer, Rob

Gerdes. Randy

Holets, Ken

Lindquist, Jim
Busch. Neil

Wirz, Mike
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Korth, Tom
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MSC Standings - Actual Scores
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'I Floen, Brian

2 Poelzer, Clark

3 Lindquist, Jim

4 Holets, Ken

5 Seath, Dale

6 Racette, Tlm

7 Hendrickson, Carl

8 Wn, Mike

9 D,owner, Rob

10 Whlte, Greg

1l Korth, Tom

12 Miller, Bob

13 Loth, Al

14 Lutz, David

15 Abrams, Hal

16 Gerdes, Randy

17 cerst, Dave

18 Schacht, Terry

19 Blad, Roger

20 Hanson, Ken

21 Beker, Jefr

22 Busch, Neil

23 Halida, Terry

24 Captain, Gene

25 Henderlite, John

26 Schmid, Mike

27 Jansson, Steve

28 Olynyk, Dave

29 Pab, Bruce

30 Wynne, Jlm

Sunday, l'r€roh 20, 201 I



'g' MSC Standings
12

- Actual Scores

345 Actual

31 Havlish, Tom

32 Peck, Randal

33 Bonow, Bill

34 Stepp, Ron

35 Latvala, Rich

36 Ring , Gary

37 Nordyke, Reed

38 Hopkins, Larry
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MSC Eliminator II
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